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KJ02D

Distribution block,125A, 1pole, 1x 10-352 / 1x 6-162 / 6x 2,5-162

Technical properties

Architecture

Number of poles

Configuration

Number of modules

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

1P

15

125 A

50 mm

95 mm

45 mm

concerned

No

Yes

Yes



